FL. Unit Beds Baths Built (m²) Useful (m²) Terrace (m²) Garden/Plot (m²) Sub Type Price/Status
3
113B
U164719
3 2 118.00 98.20 42.45 - Top Floor Apartment €1,150,000
2
112A
U153298
4 2 127.06 108.10 96.90 - Middle Floor Apartment €1,000,000
1
111B
U153301
2 1 83.59 71.85 34.25 - Middle Floor Apartment €710,000
0
110B
U130705
2 2 88.01 76.65 28.85 - Ground Floor Apartment €680,000
FL. Unit Beds Baths Built (m²) Useful (m²) Terrace (m²) Garden/Plot (m²) Sub Type Price/Status
FL. Unit Beds Baths Built (m²) Useful (m²) Terrace (m²) Garden/Plot (m²) Sub Type Price/Status
3
313B
U141805
2 2 84.65 72.55 95.35 - Top Floor Apartment €740,000
FL. Unit Beds Baths Built (m²) Useful (m²) Terrace (m²) Garden/Plot (m²) Sub Type Price/Status
This price list is based on information provided by the Developer or their Master Agent and the data is subject to change. Errors and omissions excepted,
we make no guarantee as to the accuracy of this data.
PRICE LIST
(Last Updated:24-04-2025)
R4764313
Estepona, Costa del Sol, Málaga, Spain
Apartment prices: €680,000-€1,150,000
BLOCK 1
0
110C
U141808
3 2 108.36 94.30 47.90 - Ground Floor Apartment SOLD
BLOCK 2
3
213A
U153304
3 2 141.90 117.85 85.35 - Top Floor Apartment SOLD
2
212A
U153307
2 1 98.64 83.45 133.85 - Middle Floor Apartment SOLD
0
210A
U130708
2 2 95.95 82.80 28.05 - Ground Floor Apartment SOLD
BLOCK 3
3
313A
U141802
3 2 109.92 92.95 129.05 - Top Floor Apartment SOLD
1
311A
U130711
3 2 115.41 94.95 70.10 - Middle Floor Apartment SOLD
0
310A
U130729
2 2 101.95 87.95 48.20 - Ground Floor Apartment SOLD
BLOCK 4
3
413A
U130726
2 2 130.49 80.00 119.80 - Top Floor Apartment SOLD
2
412B
U130723
2 2 109.50 92.35 129.20 - Middle Floor Apartment SOLD
1
411A
U141796
2 2 95.69 78.75 113.20 - Middle Floor Apartment SOLD
0
410A
U130717
2 2 98.41 85.55 57.20 - Ground Floor Apartment SOLD
0
410B
U132769
2 2 91.35 80.50 58.80 - Ground Floor Apartment SOLD
5/5/25, 3:01 PM Development